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Oppdatert av Roar Eriksen, NSFs Statistikkutvalg

Navn

Cindy Klassen

Miho Takagi

Irene Schouten

Martina Sablikova

Ivanie Blondin

Joy Beune

Antoinette Rijpma-de Jong
Ireen Wust

Francesca Lollobrigida
Marijke Groenewoud

Ragne Wiklund

Anni Friesinger

Natalja Voronina

Claudia Pechstein
Carlijn Achtereekte
Kristina Groves

Ayano Sato

Mei Han

Melissa Wijfije

Jevgenija Dmitrijeva-Lalenkova
Marina Zujeva

Isabelle Weidemann
Jorien ter Mors

Nana Takagi

Elisa Dul

Marrit Leenstra

Christine Nesbitt

Misaki Oshigiri

Daniela Anschutz-Thoms
Nadezjda Morozova

Heather Richardson-Bergsma
Ida Njatun

Nikola Zdrahalova

Valerie Maltais

Merel Conijn

Jorien Voorhuis

Renate Groenewold

Annouk van de Weijden

Maki Tabata

Jennifer Rodriguez

Paulien van Deutekom
Marije Joling

Jekaterina Sjikhova

Varvara Barysjeva

Linda de Vries

Jilleanne Rookard

Elizaveta Kazelina

Fei Wang

Maren Haugli

Gunda Niemann-Stirnemann

Olga Graf

Esmee Visser
Tonny de Jong
Brittany Schussler
Esther Kiel

Diane Valkenburg
Yang Binyu

Luiza Ztotkowska
Momoka Horikawa
Reina Anema

Jelena Sokhrjakova
Robin Groot

Xin Zhao

Ayaka Kikuchi
Karolina Bosiek

Fodt

12.08.79
22.05.94
21.06.92
27.05.87
02.04.90
28.04.99
06.04.95
01.04.86
07.02.91
28.01.99

09.05.00
11.01.77
21.10.94
22.07.72
29.01.90
04.12.76
10.12.96
27.01.98
21.07.95
08.09.90

20.03.92
18.07.95
21.12.89
02.07.92
21.09.98
10.05.89
17.05.85
29.09.92
20.11.74
22.09.98

20.03.89
06.02.91
01.04.96
04.07.90
19.10.01
26.08.84
08.10.76
27.06.86
09.11.74
08.06.76

04.02.81
30.09.87
25.06.85
24.03.77
04.02.88
09.01.83
19.09.96
20.02.82
03.03.85
07.09.66

15.07.83
27.01.96
17.07.74
21.04.85
20.10.98
30.08.84
25.07.02
25.05.86
10.07.03
25.07.93

04.11.90
18.01.01
31.12.92
28.06.87
20.02.00

Nat

CAN
JPN
NED
CZE
CAN
NED
NED
NED
ITA

NED

NOR
GER
RUS
GER
NED
CAN
JPN

CHN
NED
RUS

BLR

CAN
NED
JPN

NED
NED
CAN
JPN

GER
KAZ

USA
NOR
CZE
CAN
NED
NED
NED
NED
JPN

USA

NED
NED
RUS
RUS
NED
USA
RUS
CHN
NOR
GER

RUS
NED
NED
CAN
NED
NED
CHN
POL
JPN

NED

RUS
NED
CHN
JPN

POL

500 m

37,51
37,12
39,24
39,23
38,51
38,69
38,22
38,44
39,06
38,57

39,59
37,77
39,66
38,99
39,25
38,75
38,21
38,01
38,83
39,29

39,80
40,34
37,39
38,47
38,66
37,95
37,59
38,59
39,38
38,51

36,90
38,69
38,10
39,36
39,17
39,16
39,48
39,33
39,18
37,87

39,40
39,24
38,11
38,86
39,26
39,22
38,37
39,05
39,94
40,34

39,84
41,42
39,36
39,08
39,74
39,48
39,22
39,13
39,85
40,02

39,69
39,30
38,15
39,01
37,92

1500 m

1.51,79
1.49,83
1.52,12
1.53,44
1.51,76
1.52,23
1.51,72
1.50,70
1.52,23
1.53,17

1.52,47
1.53,09
1.55,58
1.54,31
1.53,93
1.53,18
1.51,46
1.52,72
1.51,78
1.51,13

1.54,83
1.54,02
1.53,51
1.52,06
1.54,41
1.52,06
1.52,75
1.53,02
1.53,80
1.52,41

1.50,85
1.52,71
1.53,48
1.54,08
1.55,95
1.54,85
1.55,29
1.55,81
1.54,28
1.54,19

1.54,44
1.54,43
1.50,63
1.55,22
1.55,57
1.55,31
1.51,41
1.54,35
1.55,99
1.55,62

1.55,67
1.57,69
1.56,02
1.54,85
1.54,41
1.54,44
1.55,78
1.54,77
1.55,42
1.55,74

1.56,37
1.56,54
1.54,89
1.54,12
1.55,02

3000 m

3.53,34
3.55,45
3.52,89
3.52,02
3.56,88
3.55,72
3.55,19
3.58,01
3.54,43
3.56,27

3.55,51
3.58,52
3.54,06
3.57,35
3.54,92
3.58,11
3.59,79
3.58,76
4.01,07
3.55,81

3.55,73
3.55,33
4.02,23
3.57,81
3.58,45
4.02,74
4.03,44
4.00,94
3.58,07
3.59,64

4.05,00
4.01,47
3.59,66
3.59,22
3.59,21
3.59,51
3.55,98
4.00,45
4.01,01
4.04,99

3.59,18
4.00,48
4.07,36
4.05,73
3.59,76
4.03,67
4.05,20
4.01,98
4.00,34
4.00,26

4.01,31
3.54,02
4.00,49
4.03,17
4.03,04
4.02,44
4.01,32
4.02,37
4.01,89
4.01,12

4.00,94
4.02,72
4.07,84
4.01,89
4.03,45

5000 m

6.48,97
7.00,08
6.41,25
6.41,18
6.48,98
6.47,72
6.56,26
6.54,28
6.51,76
6.50,77

6.46,15
6.58,39
6.39,02
6.46,91
6.49,81
6.54,55
7.06,99
7.07,43
6.58,80
7.05,20

6.48,22
6.46,81
7.06,79
7.08,77
6.58,35
7.06,74
7.07,15
7.01,17
6.56,15
7.07,19

7.20,27
7.04,00
711,76
6.58,77
6.55,27
6.59,23
7.01,21
6.54,17
7.00,09
7.07,93

7.02,40
7.03,19
7.16,48
6.56,97
7.02,77
6.58,40
7.17,50
7.06,44
6.54,98
6.52,44

6.55,77
6.45,73
7.01,17
7.04,36
6.59,63
7.03,51
7.03,74
7.07,02
6.58,78
6.57,58

6.59,58
7.00,56
7.10,72
7.13,69
7.20,01

. 1. juli 2024
(Sist) Poeng
(06) 154,560
(23) 154,979
(23) 155,553
(20) 155,831
(23) 156,141
(24) 156,158
(24) 156,284
(19) 156,436
(22) 156,717
(24) 156,748
(23) 156,946
(08) 157,058
(20) 157,098
(08) 157,342
(20) 157,360
(10) 157,616
(24) 158,027
(24) 158,119
(20) 158,148
(20) 158,154
(20) 158,186
(22) 158,248
(17) 158,276
(22) 158,335
(24) 158,372
(18) 158,433
(12) 158,461
(22) 158,536
(10) 158,606
(23) 158,639
(16) 158,710
(15) 158,905
(22) 159,045
(24) 159,133
(24) 159,215
(14) 159,284
(08) 159,361
(18) 159,425
(10) 159,450
(10) 159,557
(08) 159,649
(16) 159,782
(19) 159,860
(02) 159,918
(18) 160,020
(14) 160,107
(20) 160,122
(07) 160,140
(06) 160,157
(01) 160,167
(16) 160,191
(20) 160,226
(02) 160,231
(11) 160,327
(24) 160,345
(13) 160,383
(24) 160,407
(16) 160,483
(24) 160,516
(22) 160,544
(22) 160,594
(24) 160,655
(20) 160,691
(18) 160,734
(

160,836



66
67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
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Shannon Rempel
Katarzyna Bachleda-Curus$
Tessa van Dijk

Natalia Czerwonka

Elma de Vries

Abigail McCluskey
Sanne in't Hof

Jiachen Hao

Mia Kilburg-Manganello
Eriko Ishino

Masako Hozumi

Clara Hughes

Sofie Karoline Haugen
Marja Vis

Stephanie Beckert

Catherine Raney
Jekaterina Lobysjeva
Li Dan

Roxane Dufter
Wieteke Cramer
Brianne Tutt

Greta Myers

Yvonne Nauta
Barbara de Loor
Julija Skokova

Josie Morrison
Noemi Bonazza
Qi Yin

Anna Jurakova
Jia Ji

Emese Hunyady
Shiho Ishizawa
Roza Blokker
Kali Christ

Nene Sakai

Navn

Patrick Roest

Jordan Stolz

Shani Davis

Sven Kramer

Chad Hedrick

Sverre Lunde Pedersen
Havard Bokko

Ted-Jan Bloemen

Denis Juskov

Koen Verweij

Ivan Skobrev

Jan Blokhuijsen

Bart Swings

Douwe de Vries
Enrico Fabris
Hallgeir Engebraten
Brian Hansen

Nils van der Poel
Seung-Hoon Lee
Jonathan Kuck

Sander Eitrem
Marcel Bosker
Seitaro Ichinoe
Peder Kongshaug
Davide Ghiotto
Casey Dawson
Andrea Giovannini
Trevor Marsicano
Jochem Uytdehaage
Sergej Trofimov

26.11.84
01.01.80
23.02.86
20.10.88
20.03.83

26.07.96
24.01.98
18.08.92
27.10.89
01.12.85
11.09.86
27.09.72
22.04.95
15.01.77
30.05.88

20.06.80
13.03.85
06.05.94
13.02.92
13.06.81
09.06.92
22.05.04
21.02.91
26.05.74
01.12.82

02.02.94
22.06.98
15.10.92
07.09.92
22.01.85
04.03.66
23.10.86
17.10.91
09.11.91
12.02.95

Fodt

07.12.95
21.05.04
13.08.82
23.04.86
17.04.77
17.07.92
02.02.87
16.08.86
11.10.89
26.08.90

08.02.83
01.04.89
12.02.91
14.06.82
05.10.81
17.12.99
03.09.90
25.04.96
06.03.88
14.03.90

12.02.02
06.04.97
25.01.96
13.08.01
03.12.93
02.08.00
27.08.93
05.04.89
09.07.76
27.07.95

CAN
POL
NED
POL
NED

CAN
NED
CHN
USA
JPN

JPN

CAN
NOR
NED
GER

USA
RUS
CHN
GER
NED
CAN
USA
NED
NED
RUS

CAN
ITA

CHN
RUS
CHN
AUT
JPN

NED
CAN
JPN

Nat

NED
USA
USA
NED
USA
NOR
NOR
CAN
RUS
NED

RUS
NED
BEL
NED
ITA
NOR
USA
SWE
KOR
USA

NOR
NED
JPN
NOR
ITA
USA
ITA
USA
NED
RUS

37,80
39,08
39,73
38,84
40,06

39,09
40,54
39,43
39,69
40,28
40,74
41,19
40,35
39,86
41,98

40,51
37,89
39,11
39,27
39,37
39,45
38,75
40,58
39,79
39,00

38,71
39,24
39,48
41,20
39,46
38,87
40,54
40,10
38,67
39,45

500 m

35,74
33,69
34,78
36,17
35,52
35,85
35,75
36,87
35,42
35,64

35,90
35,59
36,36
36,46
35,99
36,37
34,87
37,33
36,34
35,97

36,92
36,39
36,17
35,86
37,52
36,85
36,57
35,72
36,27
36,51

1.54,60
1.53,95
1.56,47
1.53,56
1.54,55

1.55,19
1.58,83
1.54,41
1.54,85
1.56,64
1.56,00
1.57,46
1.57,11
1.55,99
1.58,45

1.57,34
1.54,09
1.57,02
1.53,96
1.56,94
1.53,99
1,55,67
1.57,23
1.55,83
1.53,87

1.57,55
1.56,14
1.54,26
1.57,58
1.54,62
1.56,51
1.59,28
1.56,67
1.54,44
1.58,06

1500 m

1.42,56
1.40,87
1.41,04
1.43,54
1.42,14
1.42,39
1.42,67
1.44,91
1.41,02
1.41,63

1.42,94
1.43,78
1.42,48
1.43,63
1.43,48
1.43,71
1.42,16
1.47,18
1.44,83
1.43,12

1.43,23
1.44,12
1.42,36
1.42,66
1.45,93
1.43,49
1.44,17
1.42,31
1.44,57
1.44,03

4.09,78
4.02,12
4.02,19
4.02,57
4.03,18

4.03,84
4.01,03
4.02,78
4.01,98
4.03,45
4.01,87
3.59,06
4.02,66
4.04,49
3.56,80

4.01,98
4.08,12
4.04,30
4.03,53
4.04,51
4.02,42
4.05,06
4.02,56
4.04,56
4.07,00

4.03,79
4.04,92
4.06,35
4.00,55
4.05,05
4.06,55
4.03,00
4.06,21
4.06,99
4.07,21

5000 m

6.02,98
6.14,76
6.10,49
6.03,32
6.09,68
6.07,16
6.09,94
6.01,86
6.11,79
6.09,51

6.08,77
6.11,91
6.08,76
6.08,46
6.06,06
6.09,21
6.17,84
6.01,56
6.07,04
6.09,73

6.07,49
6.08,90
6.12,80
6.13,51
6.04,23
6.10,80
6.08,80
6.16,55
6.14,66
6.08,64

712,16
7.14,40
7.00,10
7.18,55
7.02,48

7.09,11
6.47,28
7.11,10
7.08,52
6.55,07
6.56,35
6.53,04
6.56,64
7.02,51
6.47,03

6.56,92
7.23,78
7.08,48
7.18,45
7.05,94
7.18,81
7.16,50
6.57,59
7.07,49
7.18,50

7.04,76
7.13,36
7.15,43
6.57,27
717,70
7.15,23
6.55,43
7.03,48
7.24,10
7.04,32

10000 m

12.35,20
13.04,76
13.05,94
12.38,89
12.55,11
12.56,91
12.53,89
12.33,75
13.12,49
13.08,97

12.58,36
12.57,58
12.57,31
12.55,10
13.10,60
12.55,42
13.19,60
12.30,74
12.55,54
13.11,24

12.56,22
12.59,25
13.07,88
13.12,15
12.38,82
12.58,42
13.05,62
13.21,06
12.58,92
13.10,47

(09) 160,846
(14) 160,856
(06) 160,928
(20) 160,976
(10) 161,021
(23) 161,037
(24) 161,049
(18) 161,139
(21) 161,155
(11) 161,242
(11) 161,352
(08) 161,490
(22) 161,493
(07) 161,522
(11) 161,632
(06) 161,645
(14) 161,651
(20) 161,680
(20) 161,689
(07) 161,695
(18) 161,730
(24) 161,799
(17) 161,841
(05) 161,909
(14) 161,972
(18) 162,000
(20) 162,109
(22) 162,167
(18) 162,211
(08) 162,277
(02) 162,320
(14) 162,343
(19) 162,373
(15) 162,391
(20) 162,436
juli 2024

(Sist) Poeng
(24) 143,984
(24) 144,027
(10) 144,806
(17) 144,959
(10) 145,289
(19) 145,541
(15) 145,661
(23) 145,713
(18) 145,896
(18) 145,915
(14) 146,008
(14) 146,253
(24) 146,261
(20) 146,604
(10) 146,619
(24) 146,632
17) 146,687
(22) 146,749
(18) 146,764
(14) 146,878
(24) 146,890
(21) 146,948
(20) 146,964
(24) 147,038
(24) 147,194
(23) 147,347
(18) 147,454
(10) 147,531
(06) 147,538
(22) 147,573



Nicola Tumolero
Riku Tsuchiya
Chris Huizinga
Alexis Contin

Antoine Gélinas-Beaulieu

Patrick Beckert
Dmitrij Morozov
Simen Spieler Nilsen
Carl Verheijen

Denny Morrison

Yu Wu

Sindre Henriksen
Emery Lehman
Ethan Cepuran
Wouter Olde Heuvel
Peter Michael
Shane Williamson
Eskil Ervik

Erben Wennemars
Haralds Silovs

Jorrit Bergsma
Connor Howe

Moritz Geisreiter
Aleksandr Rumjantsev
Livio Wenger

Jordan Belchos
Ryosuke Tsuchiya
Daniil Aldosjkin

Lucas Makowsky

Jan Szymanski

Beau Snellink
Ruslan Zakharov
Derek Parra
Danila Semerikov
Bob de Jong
Cheol-Min Kim
Jegor Junin

Arne Dankers
Dmitrij Babenko
Mark Tuitert

Graeme Fish

Marwin Talsma
Konrad Niedzwiedzki
Vitalij Mikhailov
Joey Mantia
Jae-Won Chung
Kars Jansman
Robert Lehmann
Shane Dobbin
Sergej Grjaztsov

Ippolito Sanfratello
Gianni Romme
Johan Rojler
Rintje Ritsma
Kristian Ulekleiv
Steven EIm
Zhongyan Ning
Michele Malfatti
Dmitrij Sjepel
Thomas Geerdinck
Jos de Vos

Daniil Sinitsin
Henrik Christiansen
Renz Rotteveel
Tom Prinsen

Vitalij Stsjigolev
KC Boutiette

Gert Wierda
Tobias Schneider
Justin Warsylewicz

24.09.94
14.12.97
11.08.97
19.10.86
06.05.92
17.04.90
28.08.96
04.08.93
26.05.75
08.09.85

20.09.97
24.07.92
13.06.96
13.05.00
18.08.86
09.05.89
28.04.95
11.01.75
01.11.75
07.04.86

01.02.86
10.06.00
30.12.87
05.12.86
20.01.93
22.06.89
29.11.94
19.06.01
30.05.87
02.03.89

14.05.01
24.03.87
15.03.70
19.10.94
13.11.76
22.11.92
17.07.97
01.06.80
22.03.85
04.04.80

23.08.97
19.12.97
02.01.85
24.08.86
07.02.86
21.06,01
26.06.95
09.01.84
22.01.80
26.07.86

11.03.73
12.02.73
11.11.81
13.04.70
28.08.96
12.08.75
03.11.99
31.12.94
08.08.78
26.08.95

14.02.91
25.03.90
10.02.83
27.01.89
09.09.82
20.12.97
11.04.70
27.08.02
23.07.81
19.11.85

ITA
JPN
NED
FRA
CAN
GER
KAZ
NOR
NED
CAN

CHN
NOR
USA
USA
NED
NZL

JPN

NOR
NED
LAT

NED
CAN
GER
RUS
Sul

CAN
JPN

RUS
CAN
POL

NED
RUS
USA
RUS
NED
KOR
RUS
CAN
KAZ
NED

CAN
NED
POL
BLR

USA
KOR
NED
GER
NZL

RUS

ITA

NED
SWE
NED
NOR
CAN
CHN
ITA

RUS
NED

NED
RUS
NOR
NED
NED
KAZ

USA
NED
GER
CAN

37,12
35,83
37,00
36,57
35,01
37,59
36,12
35,72
36,99
34,85

36,56
36,03
36,41
36,73
36,17
37,44
36,09
37,03
34,68
35,32

38,25
35,23
37,62
37,60
36,52
37,46
36,93
36,51
35,76
35,97

37,61
37,42
35,88
37,30
37,86
34,32
36,96
37,58
36,75
35,20

38,33
37,96
35,29
36,36
35,06
36,10
37,60
36,34
37,31
36,17

36,59
36,97
37,05
35,90
36,43
35,81
34,47
38,07
36,13
35,03

37,24
36,59
37,19
36,49
36,96
36,71
36,09
36,92
36,94
36,60

1.45,07
1.43,74
1.44,60
1.44,00
1.42,55
1.45,15
1.43,72
1.45,40
1.45,78
1.42,01

1.44,60
1.43,34
1.43,41
1.45,40
1.44,24
1.44,96
1.43,94
1.45,73
1.42,32
1.43,35

1.47,08
1.42,34
1.46,41
1.46,22
1.44,09
1.46,69
1.46,68
1.43,66
1.43,53
1.44,46

1.47,04
1.46,46
1.43,95
1.47,96
1.48,22
1.45,27
1.44,20
1.44,01
1.44,96
1.42,87

1.49,70
1.46,20
1.43,12
1.45,86
1.41,15
1.43,90
1.47,31
1.45,03
1.46,19
1.44,25

1.46,13
1.47,88
1.45,85
1.45,86
1.43,43
1.44,22
1.41,38
1.46,54
1.45,98
1.46,74

1.47,01
1.47,37
1.46,33
1.45,34
1.46,60
1.45,59
1.46,78
1.46,38
1.45,82
1.45,57

6.07,50
6.14,01
6.09,14
6.11,95
6.22,73
6.07,02
6.19,02
6.13,81
6.08,98
6.19,91

6.13,09
6.15,74
6.13,19
6.12,37
6.16,26
6.09,68
6.17,15
6.10,65
6.28,42
6.15,60

6.06,93
6.22,15
6.07,31
6.10,78
6.12,13
6.12,07
6.14,78
6.17,54
6.24,57
6.16,84

6.09,58
6.09,82
6.17,98
6.08,98
6.07,43
6.23,62
6.10,56
6.14,01
6.19,30
6.27,63

6.06,32
6.13,18
6.25,09
6.16,92
6.28,50
6.19,13
6.14,95
6.20,16
6.15,69
6.20,46

6.16,27
6.14,70
6.18,35
6.20,26
6.18,61
6.22,79
6.34,51
6.10,97
6.21,85
6.27,30

6.18,43
6.12,15
6.15,41
6.20,25
6.17,34
6.16,90
6.22,97
6.17,75
6.21,55
6.20,04

12.54,32
13.16,17
12.56,92
13.04,80
13.25,00
12.47,93
13.03,94
13.12,96
12.55,30
13.41,65

13.06,93
13.21,28
13.19,27
13.02,94
13.14,79
12.58,07
13.16,92
12.59,69
13.35,67
13.43,66

12.37,72
13.39,76
12.55,47
12.51,33
13.26,11
12.50,31
12.55,62
13.19,68
13.21,93
13.27,49

12.52,51
12.59,83
13.33,44
12.57,40
12.48,20
13.46,49
13.28.03
13.10,58
13.10,31
13.38,91

12.33,86
12.50,91
13.42,86
13.19,59
13.54,13
13.35,08
12.51,05
13.22,33
13.04,36
13.31,06

13.18,98
13.03,40
13.08,42
13.28,19
13.37,14
13.36,25
13.59,32
13.01,42
13.23,83
13.30,79

13.02,59
13.26,74
13.15,42
13.26,75
13.14,95
13.28,31
13.21,06
13.18,82
13.16,36
13.28,21

147,609
147,619
147,626
147,671
147,716
147,738
147,792
147,882
147,913
147,926

148,081
148,114
148,162
148,247
148,281
148,297
148,297
148,322
148,411
148,513

148,522
148,546
148,594
148,650
148,734
148,745
148,749
148,801
148,823
148,848

148,873
148,879
149,000
149,054
149,086
149,096
149,150
149,180
149,181
149,198

149,221
149,223
149,315
149,317
149,332
149,400
149,417
149,482
149,493
149,519

149,542
149,570
149,589
149,621
149,624
149,641
149,680
149,751
149,832
149,879

149,882
149,932
149,945
149,965
149,974
150,011
150,033
150,096
150,186
150,204



